
Large Pizza - 1 topping

Fruit Cup

Brownie

Pizza Slice

Soup

Fresh Baked Cookies

Side Fries

Hot Dog

Grilled Cheese & Fries

Chicken Tenders & Fries

Chicken Wrap

Self Serve Hot Bar

Special of the Day

Salad Bar

Speciality Salad

Sandwich Special

Burger & Fries

Chicken Wings (6)

BREAKERS
MENU

L A K E L A N D  C O M M U N I T Y  C O L L E G E

$12.00

$3.00

$2.00

$3.00

$4.00

$1.50

$3.00

$3.00

$6.00

$7.00

$7.00

Small $5.00 

$8.00

Large $8.00 

$7.00

$8.00

$7.00

$8.00

by weight

FEATURED

SIDES

English Muffin
Sausage, egg & cheese

Croissant Sandwich
Sausage, egg & cheese

$5.00$6.00

BREAKFAST


